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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

AppFName
Robert
George

Dan
Ana Lilia
Shane Michael
Jerald & April
Amber
Benjamin
Jason
Adalberto
Sammy
Brian
Roy
Michael
Yorlanda
Zac
Taylor Weston
Michael Allen
Chris
Dan
Glen R.
Anthony P.
Timothy Landon

Armando R.

Michael

Earl

Ralph William
Erich Christopher

Frank
Amy

AppLName AppDate
Callans 11/27/2021
Carvalho lll  1/28/2022
Wilodarczyk  3/16/2022
Sanchez 7/8/2022
Hart 8/30/2022
Cradick 9/3/2022
Freitas 9/26/2022
Sanchez Jr. 9/28/2022
Hoyt 9/30/2022
Santiago 10/7/2022
Romo 10/13/2022
Bagley 10/13/2022
Ables 10/18/2022
Christensen Jr 11/14/2022
Pino 1/17/2023
Hardman 1/19/2023
Allen 1/25/2023
Farnum 2/1/2023
Hartsinck 2/22/2023
Besse 2/28/2023
Levine 3/4/2023
Camarena 3/7/12023
Chelucci 3/22/2023
Bravo 3/27/2023
Bunch 4/7/2023
Braten 4/7/12023
Ritchie 4/21/2023
Cuison 4/26/2023
Leal Jr 5/22/2023
Brooks 5/24/2023
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AppFName

Steven
Juan
Joseph H
Carlos
Billy
Ismael M

Garret Alan

Tim

Steven Allan

Artelmo
Shawn

Robert Guy
Damon Richard
Richard Ray
William James

Joe
Krista
Edgar

Andrew
Sergio
Pasquinel

Juan Manuel

Raymond

Anthony Brian

Daniel
Matt

Anthony Michael

Chris
Antonio
Mario

AppLName

Delong
Delgado
Minster
Lozano
Cornwall
Espinosa
Mathews
Mathews
Ledsnger
Martinez
Stehr
Cathey
Owens
Knight
Mathers
Sarchi
Bean
Canseco
Miller
Villalobos

Marchiondo

Medina
Gedney
Malone
McCoy
McCoy
Alejandre
Hartsinck
Reinosa
Ferreira

AppDate
5/31/2023
6/7/2023
6/10/2023
6/14/2023
6/15/2023
6/29/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/10/2023
7/13/2023
7/19/2023
7/131/2023
8/3/2023
8/7/2023
8/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023
8/31/2023
9/2/2023
9/2/2023
9/6/2023
9/7/2023
9/22/2023
10/10/2023
10/19/2023
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
11/1/2023
11/7/2023
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77
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79
80

AppFName
Brent
Rullell Jacob
Jeff
Greg
Isaac
Clara
Kristen E L
Kado
Donald W.
Thomas E.
Philip S.
Charles
Anthony

Shelley & Matthew

Jesus
Jessica M.
Trent B
Conrado D.
Gabriela
Bradon

AppLName
Delahay
Bright
Herrmann
Stuart
Robledo
Ayora
Gonsalves
Norng
Branscum
Kiner
Blach
Smith
Victorino
Puentes
Sanchez
Guillen
Gassaway
Levoit lll
Rivera
Penfold

AppDate
11/9/2023
11/9/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/17/2023
11/18/2023
11/20/2023
12/15/2023
12/19/2023
1/5/2024
1/17/2024
2/6/2024
2/16/2024
2/22/2024
3/12/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/25/2024
3/26/2024
3/29/2024



